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2009 USA Shooting National Championships

50m FREE PISTOL MEN RESULTS
June 14-15, 2009

Champion Daryl Szarenski 1194.3
2nd Place James Henderson 1193.4
3rd Place John Zurek 1184.6

Champion Senior John Zurek 1091
2nd Place Dwaine Hurt 1066
3rd Place Anthony Wood 1048

Champion Junior Alex Callage 1033
2nd Place Gary Reburn 1026
3rd Place Jack Dutoit 1000

High Collegiate Brian Vickers 1051
High Visitor Carlos Aguilar 1062
High S2 Tony Silva 1031

High A Richard Gray 1087
2nd A Nicholas Budnella 1065
3rd A Jay Shi 1062

High B Tony Silva 1031
2nd B Nick Mowrer 1026
3rd B Seth Berglee 1017

High C&D Aaron Tourigny 956
High E Michael Coscia 1019

Rank Comp Last First mem Cat Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 M1 1 2 3 4 5 6 M2 Total Final Total
1 244 SZAREN Daryl 958 AA 94 89 91 90 92 89 545 94 90 92 88 98 91 553 1098 96.3 1194.3
2 109 HENDE James 116710 AA 90 91 91 92 93 87 544 89 93 92 92 93 93 552 1096 97.4 1193.4
3 284 ZUREK John 17591 S1 AA 94 90 89 92 88 92 545 92 96 90 95 83 90 546 1091 93.6 1184.6
4 255 TURNERJason 1052 AA 90 89 93 91 92 93 548 91 91 85 90 90 89 536 1084 98.4 1182.4
5 93 GRAY Richard 31018 A 91 92 89 93 93 95 553 90 90 87 94 85 88 534 1087 94.2 1181.2
6 19 BEAMA Brian 18794 AA 89 94 87 94 90 90 544 89 94 87 89 90 89 538 1082 96.5 1178.5
7 211 ROSE Thomas 18525 AA 92 88 90 86 96 88 540 87 85 93 92 86 92 535 1075 96.3 1171.3
8 120 HURT Dwaine 16058 S1 A 89 88 89 91 85 87 529 91 91 85 89 91 90 537 1066 89.0 1155.0
9 35 BUDNEL Nicholas 14213 A 93 90 88 81 90 92 534 87 88 88 92 87 89 531 1065
10 3 AGUILA Carlos Visitor V N/A 95 89 85 86 86 87 528 92 89 86 87 91 89 534 1062
11 226 SHI Jay 30314 A 90 92 89 87 89 89 536 84 89 91 88 91 83 526 1062
12 40 CANNO Patrick 17716 A 86 90 87 78 88 91 520 93 87 84 91 92 94 541 1061
13 182 NUILA Luis Visitor V N/A 84 85 86 89 90 91 525 91 79 89 95 89 92 535 1060
14 169 MOLINA Julio Visitor V N/A 91 87 88 91 93 92 542 89 83 81 84 88 87 512 1054
15 261 VICKER Brian 31606 U A 85 85 93 90 92 85 530 83 90 89 86 84 89 521 1051
16 291 HOLLIN Eric D AA 90 88 90 88 87 89 532 86 82 93 84 90 83 518 1050
17 279 WOOD Anthony 9344 S1 A 85 90 80 94 83 90 522 86 90 87 85 87 91 526 1048
18 188 OWSLE Cody 16753 U A 85 91 85 83 84 88 516 91 88 87 91 87 87 531 1047
19 294 DUVALL Buddy AA 87 84 89 92 85 81 518 92 88 86 90 90 82 528 1046
20 149 LUTZ JR S Anthon 16754 A 89 85 83 86 86 81 510 80 90 87 88 94 95 534 1044
21 72 EICKHO Rick 113106 A 88 91 80 80 92 87 518 88 85 85 86 89 90 523 1041
22 248 TOBAR Bernardo Visitor V N/A 80 92 93 89 85 84 523 83 86 89 86 84 83 511 1034
23 292 CALLAG Alex 28062 J1 AA 87 81 86 90 88 83 515 89 84 84 84 94 83 518 1033
24 229 SILVA Tony 17545 S2 B 88 90 88 83 83 86 518 89 86 82 86 82 88 513 1031
25 174 MOWRE Nick 30625 B 88 80 86 89 89 78 510 89 88 88 88 80 83 516 1026
26 204 REBUR Gary 30325 J1 B 83 90 83 85 86 92 519 79 82 85 82 89 90 507 1026
27 57 COSCIA Michael 115542 S1 E 90 89 80 83 84 85 511 80 87 81 96 78 86 508 1019
28 22 BERGLE Seth 25674 U B 91 88 79 84 80 80 502 84 86 86 79 92 88 515 1017
29 114 HOLTMAJames 13939 S1 B 69 90 89 82 83 88 501 88 85 85 80 84 90 512 1013
30 205 REITER Joshua 13139 B 79 83 84 92 86 83 507 88 76 84 83 86 89 506 1013
31 185 O'CONN JP 100235 S1 B 80 82 86 88 77 82 495 89 85 85 87 83 83 512 1007
32 70 DUTOIT Jack 30541 J1,U B 83 80 80 74 85 82 484 81 84 87 89 88 87 516 1000
33 110 HERND Jason 115438 E 81 81 84 93 88 87 514 82 83 79 79 80 83 486 1000
34 251 TOMAR Joseph 31152 E 85 81 87 76 84 86 499 81 80 87 82 83 82 495 994
35 195 POOLE Bill 19098 S1 B 84 89 82 78 74 76 483 84 83 80 78 73 83 481 964
36 134 LAGROI Brian Visitor V N/A 76 90 75 83 76 78 478 79 76 82 83 81 80 481 959
37 253 TOURIG Aaron 30582 J1 C 79 82 80 78 71 84 474 75 77 76 83 82 89 482 956
38 34 BROWN Will 31162 J1 B 86 77 72 77 80 75 467 83 86 83 80 74 82 488 955
39 166 MILCHA Jack 115052 S2 C 75 85 74 84 82 74 474 74 80 78 85 82 74 473 947
40 144 LEWIS John 101 S2 B 78 70 72 67 84 70 441 81 80 74 85 80 85 485 926
41 274 WHITTA Dwight 29178 S1 D 76 59 74 77 78 67 431 79 81 76 75 76 78 465 896
42 180 NONA Christoph 31731 J2 AA 68 70 78 68 71 62 417 83 74 67 73 86 82 465 882
43 273 WHIPPL Albert 938 S2 E 55 60 53 52 66 57 343 69 56 59 51 68 64 367 710


